



18322

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	25	858581	O-RING	2		
2	17	858580	PIN, Dowel	2		
3		881900T	MOUNT	1		
4	10	42974	BOLT, (M12 x 175)	2		
5	12	93416 1	WASHER	2		
6	12	28421	WASHER	2		
7	11	859129	NUT, (M12)	2		
8	10	40107 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
9		858579T 3	OIL PUMP	1		
10	10	858719	BOLT, (M6 x 45)	6		
11	26	804349	SEAL	1		
12		858793T10	SHIFT LINKAGE BRACKET	1		
13	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
14	10	821300 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	3		
15		859176 1	RETAINER	1		
16		98889	LATCH	1		
17	87	813960A 3	SWITCH	1		
18	10	880750 20	SCREW, (M3 x 20)	2		
19	84	878178A 1	SHIFT INTERRUPT HARNESS	1		
20		823805 3	SEAL	1		